

ERRATA.

12th line of Statement of Case, for "to triers" read by triers. 36th line of 20th page, for "should " read shall. 14th line of 22nd page, for "How" read 7 How. 25th line of 28th page, for "to enquire" read I enquire. 17th line of 30th page, for "is a" read as a. 32nd line of 36th page, for "judicially such" road judicially seen. 37th line of 36th page, for "judiciary" read fiduciary. 20th line of 37th page, for "judiciary" read fiduciary. 38th line of 38th page, for "recitable" read " toble. 22nd line of 41st page, for "link" read links. 23rd line of 43rd page, for "rejected " read regulated. 25th line of 43rd page, for "allowed a" read on. 38th line of 43rd page, for "nine" read none. 10th line of 47th page, for " Parker " read Parke. 33rd line of 47th page, for "train" read trace. 38th line of 48th page, for "" do mine " read do no more. 34th line of 49th page, for " non-administered " read administered.

dure either delivery or proper for *di suprema* ervators of been lost

ers" read